
Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, April 20
Report supplied by auction

Farm Calves: Hoi. Bulls 88.00
92.00.

Hogs: US No. 1-2: 52.1053.85; US
NO. 1-3: 49.25-52.00; US No. 2-3:
44.0050.10.CATTLE; Steers; Choice 62.50

Good 56.75-60.25; Standard
V-25-57.00. Heifers: Good up to

57.50; Utility up to 45.75. Cows:
Utility & Commercial 41.0045.00;
Cutter 38.5040.50; Canner & Low
Cutter 34.50-39.00. Bulls; Yield
Grade No. 1 51.50-52.85; Yield
Grade No. 247.50-50.00.

Feeders: Steers: 385495 lbs.
Good 62.0054.00; 500580 lbs. Good
61.0058.00; 710-790 lbs. Medium
47.00- Heifers: 170-205 lbs.
Good 86.0058.00; 240405 lbs. Good
55.00- 415-520 lbs. Medium
49.0054.00; 620640 lbs. Standard
41.0049.00. Bulls: 220 lbs. Choice
88.00; 295480 lbs. Good 50.0054.00;
525-675 lbs. Medium 42.0053.00.

Sows: US No. 1-3
No. 2-3 46.0049.25.

49.25-51.75;

Boars: 40.2541.75.
Feeder Pigs: 1 lot 22 lbs. 49.00

Hd.; 1 lot 10 lbs. 25.00Hd. 3847 lbs.
39.0048.00 Hd.; 6083 lbs. 66.00
86.00 Hd.

Sheep-Lambs; Not enough for
market. Next sale: Tues., April 27,
7:00 P.M. Misc. Sale 4:15P.M.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, April 20

Report supplied by auction
BUTCHER COWS: Prices

Livestock market and auction news
steady with last week. High Yield
43.7545.50, one to 48.00; Standard
& Utility 40.0043.00; Canners 38.00
40.00; Shelly 38.00 Down. Bulls
Good Heavy Weights 52.00-54.50;
Light Weights 45.0049.00; Steers
Good run. Choice 10501250 lbs.
67.00-69.00; Good 63.0066.00;
Holstems Choice 12001400 lbs.
59.0051.00; Good 55.0058.00.

Heifers Good & Choice 800950 lbs.
56.0062.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: Good run,
$1.50 higher! US #1 & 3 215-240 lbs.
50.75-51.75 ; 240260 lbs. 50.0050.85;
195-210 lbs. 47.7548.50; 270315 lbs.
44.7546.00. Sows Over 500 lbs.
52.0053.50; 350450 lbs. 45.0048.00.
Boars Over400 lbs.to 42.00; 300400
lbs. 40.0041.00.

VEAL CALVES: Active! Light
weights |3 to $5 higher. Choice
88.0096.00; Good 75.00-87.00;

OUR ENGINEERS WORRYAND FUSS
OVER SDUMRACUMOADERS

SOYOU WON’T HAVETO.
We’ve received hundredsof testimonialsover the
years for Sta rime® unloaders. Most of them have one
thing in common: They mention the dependability
and longevity they’ve come to expect from their
Starlme unloade.s Thai: s r o accident.

room at the top of the silo. It’s easierto handle.
It’s durable.And it’s powerful.

So, if you’re ready for a new unloader, take a
close look at Star-trac. No matter how critical you are
as a buyer, you’re not half as critical as ourengineers

- We wouldn’t have it any otherway.
For complete details about the Star-trac

unloaderthat’s correct for your silo, contact your
Starline dealer, or call the Starlme Branch
Office listed below.

When our engineers designed and produced the
new ring drive Star-trac unloaders, they studied each
minute detail carefully. And they’ve never stopped
making improvements. Result: A Star-trac
unloader has more important features and
benefits than any other unloader on the
market. It’s more efficient. It’s more trouble-

free. It takes up less

Bardstown KY 502 348 9276 Markle IN
Chippewa Falls Wl 715 723 1131 Utica NY
Ephrata PA 717 733 1206 Waupaca Wl
Madison Wl 608 244 1362 Winona MN

219 758 3115
315 736 0125
715 258 5553
507-454 3040

“Look at this:
ons-man chul -cha

labor.Ths 3M d«|
rotation Is standard >

Star-tracs and makai
winch locatii

Here are other top quality products available from your Starhne dealer Feeders
and Chain Conveyors Roller Mills Belt Feeders and Conveyors Barn Equipment
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Killers 80-100 lbs. 53.00-58.00; Weak
& Rough 52.00 Down.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Good demand! Holstein
Heifers few 80-100 lbs. 80.0005.00;
Holstein Bulls 95-125 lbs. 68.00
79.50; Mainly 70.00-77.00. Beef
Type 75-100 lbs. 60.00-80.00.

LAMBS: Choice 95-120 lbs. 68.50
70.00, few Feeders 60-75 lbs. 55.00
60.00; Sheep 15.00-22.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Strong
demand for Choice steers! Steers
300-500 lbs. Few Choice 65.00-74.00;
Mainly 65.0008.00; 500700 lbs. Choice
62.0067.00; Good 58.0062.00; 700
850 lbs. 58.0064.00. Heifers 300500
lbs. Choice 50.0053.00; few to
62.00; Good 45.0050.00; 500700 lbs.
Medium & Good 38.0045.00; Few
Holstems 400-600 lbs. to 51.00. Bulls
300500 lbs. Good & Choice 60.00
65.00. 500700 lbs. Good 43.0048.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 24,1982—A15

PIGS AND SHOATS: Good
quality was scarce. By the Head
15-30 lbs. few 21.00-30.00; 3045 lbs.
37.0045.00. few 5070 lbs. 40.00
47.00; By the Lb. 100155 lbs. 50.00
58.00. Bred Sows by the head
195.00260.00.
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